-

<

Ranking Nat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

un AT LT HI

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

DN

e

Sail
no

C-45
P-31

P-155

S-714
P-243
G-390
L-601

P-104

P-80

C-36
P-114
P-107
P-431
L-137
G-890
0-10
c-72
S-81
P-254
C-96
P-341

0-31

S-881
P-451
P-378

G-107

DN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
18-25 FEBRUARY Lake Kertoujai, Lithuania

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Tomasz Zakrzewski
Mihkel Kosk
Robert Graczyk
Lukasz Zakrzewski
Kardas Darek
Oskar Svensson
Adam Szczesny
Anja Fiedler

John Winquist
Wojtek Baranowski

Ryszard Mrézek
Gliszczynski

Argo Vooremaa
Michal Burczynski
Marek Stefaniuk
Jarek Radzki
Teemu Rantanen
Holger Petzke
Gatis Graudums
Marek Lentsius
Tomas Lindgren
Rafal Sielicki
Hardi Laurits
Rafal Lugowski
Madars Alvikis
Artis Berzins
Tomasz Flisiak
David Croner
Stefan Eriksson
Robert Koziol
Marcin Tejszerski

Bernd Zeiger

DN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Gold Fleet

Sex YofB Junior AG AG Race

£ £ 2 £ £ £ £

n

£ £ =

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ &£ &£ £ &£ &£ & £ £

1975

1984

1971

1984

1968

2003

1979

1972

1962

1969

1965

1985

1981

1967

1969

1989

1958

1981

1989

1961

1977

1988

1977

1984

1985

1971

1979

1964

1971

1969

1966

u25

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

60+

60+

60+

4.0
(16.0)
2.0
(8.0)
(14.0)
3.0
20.0
(23.0)
(24.0)
6.0

11.0

7.0
1.0
18.0
9.0
(28.0)
12.0
(26.0)
17.0
19.0
5.0
15.0
13.0
25.0
22.0
10.0
(27.0)
(30.0)
21.0
(31.0)

29.0

Race
2

(13.0)
1.0
(16.0)
2.0
4.0
3.0
11.0
8.0
10.0
12.0

15.0

18.0
(21.0)
5.0

(23.0)

9.0
6.0
17.0
(25.0)
22.0
(26.0)
20.0
19.0
14.0
(29.0)
24.0
27.0
28.0
30.0

(31.0)

Race
3

1.0
2.0
4.0
7.0
14.0
(17.0)
3.0
6.0
13.0
12.0

11.0

15.0
9.0
10.0
22.0
16.0
20.0
5.0
(21.0)
18.0
19.0
26.0
25.0
8.0
(23.0)
28.0
24.0
30.0
(31.0)
27.0

29.0

Race

&

6.0
4.0
2.0
8.0
9.0
17.0
1.0
12.0
7.0
10.0

3.0

(22.0)

14.0

15.0
13.0
(27.0)
23.0
16.0
5.0
(25.0)
20.0
(28.0)
21.0
19.0
24.0
26.0
18.0
30.0
29.0

31.0

Race
5

4.0

8.0
10.0
5.0
6.0
11.0
(25.0)
13.0
9.0
(19.0)

(26.0)

2.0
20.0
(24.0)
1.0
17.0
12.0
21.0
7.0
16.0
15.0
3.0
14.0
(30.0)
22.0
23.0
18.0
27.0
29.0
28.0

31.0

Total

28.0

31.1

34.0

30.0

47.0

51.0

60.0

62.0

63.1

59.0

66.1

64.0

65.0

68.1

70.0

81.0

80.1

81.0

78.0

83.0

86.0

90.0

100.0

103.0

100.0

114.0

119.0

132.0

139.0

145.0

151.0

Nett

15.0

15.1

18.0

22.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

39.0

39.1

40.0

40.1

42.0

44.0

441

47.0

53.0

53.1

55.0

57.0

58.0

61.0

64.0

72.0

73.0

77.0

85.0

92.0

102.0

108.0

114.0

120.0



Ranking
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Ranking
1

2

Nat

O ol

Nat
-_—

Sail no

P-114

P-31

S-714

P-55

P-254

P-104

C-36

P-155

P-431

S-878

P-80

G-890

P-341

P-13

C-96

C-45

C-72

P-107

S-81

P-243

P-451

G-390

L-601

0-31

0O-10

L-137

G-107

S-881

P-378

Sail no

C-45

P-155

S-714

P-13

Race 1 - Gold Fleet - 22.-23.02.2023

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Michal Burczynski
Robert Graczyk

Oskar Svensson

Tomasz Zakrzewski

Rafal Sielicki
Wojtek Baranowski
Argo Vooremaa
Lukasz Zakrzewski
Jarek Radzki

Tomasz Flisiak

Ryszard Mrézek Gliszczynski

Holger Petzke
Rafal Lugowski
Kardas Darek
Hardi Laurits
Mihkel Kosk
Marek Lentsius
Marek Stefaniuk
Tomas Lindgren
Adam Szczesny
Robert Koziol
Artis Berzins
Anja Fiedler
John Winquist
Madars Alvikis
Gatis Graudums
David Croner
Teemu Rantanen
Bernd Zeiger
Stefan Eriksson

Marcin Tejszerski

Sex YofB Junior AG AG Place Points

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ &£ £ £ £ &£ £ £ £ £

n

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1981

1971

2003

1975

1977

1969

1985

1984

1969

1971

1965

1958

1977

1968

1988

1984

1989

1967

1961

1979

1971

1985

1972

1962

1984

1981

1979

1989

1966

1964

1969

u25

Race 2 - Gold Fleet - 23.02.2023

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Mihkel Kosk

Lukasz Zakrzewski

Oskar Svensson

Kardas Darek

Sex YofB
M 1984
M 1984
M 2003
M 1968

Junior

u25

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

60+

60+

60+

AG

1

2

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Place

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0



Ranking
5

6

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Ranking
1

2

10

Nat

IR I R LT O O B

Nat

Sail no

P-107

0O-10

L-137

G-390

G-890

L-601

P-243

P-104

P-55

0-2

P-80

P-31

C-72

C-36

0-31

P-341

P-114

P-254

P-431

S-1

S-81

C-96

S-881

P-451

S-878

P-378

G-107

Sail no

P-55

C-45

P-243

P-31

0O-10

G-390

P-155

0-31

P-114

P-107

HelmName

Marek Stefaniuk
Gatis Graudums
Teemu Rantanen
Anja Fiedler
Holger Petzke
John Winquist
Adam Szczesny
Wojtek Baranowski
Tomasz Zakrzewski

Artis Berzins

Ryszard Mrézek Gliszczynski

Robert Graczyk
Marek Lentsius
Argo Vooremaa
Madars Alvikis
Rafal Lugowski
Michal Burczynski
Rafal Sielicki
Jarek Radzki
David Croner
Tomas Lindgren
Hardi Laurits
Stefan Eriksson
Robert Koziol
Tomasz Flisiak
Marcin Tejszerski

Bernd Zeiger

Sex YofB Junior AG AG Place Points

M

M

n

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ &£ &£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1967

1981

1989

1972

1958

1962

1979

1969

1975

1985

1965

1971

1989

1985

1984

1977

1981

1977

1969

1979

1961

1988

1964

1971

1971

1969

1966

Race 3 - Gold Fleet - 23.02.2023

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Tomasz Zakrzewski
Mihkel Kosk

Adam Szczesny
Robert Graczyk
Gatis Graudums
Anja Fiedler
Lukasz Zakrzewski
Madars Alvikis
Michal Burczynski

Marek Stefaniuk

Sex YofB

m £ £ £ £ =

£ £ £ £

1975

1984

1979

1971

1981

1972

1984

1984

1981

1967

Junior

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

60+

60+

60+

AG

&

6

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Place

10

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0



Ranking
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Ranking
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Nat

ufll B IR

Nat

I TFTRUL UL T

Sail no

P-80

P-104

L-601

L-137

S-714

S-81

P-254

G-890

C-72

P-431

0-2

S-1

P-341

C-96

P-378

S-878

G-107

S-881

P-451

Sail no

P-243

P-31

P-80

C-45

S-81

P-55

L-601

P-155

P-13

P-104

P-107

G-390

L-137

P-114

P-431

C-72

HelmName

Ryszard Mrézek Gliszczynski

Wojtek Baranowski
John Winquist
Kardas Darek
Argo Vooremaa
Teemu Rantanen
Oskar Svensson
Tomas Lindgren
Rafal Sielicki
Holger Petzke
Marek Lentsius
Jarek Radzki
Artis Berzins
David Croner
Rafal Lugowski
Hardi Laurits
Marcin Tejszerski
Tomasz Flisiak
Bernd Zeiger
Stefan Eriksson

Robert Koziol

Sex YofB Junior AG AG Place Points

1965
1969
1962
1968
1985
1989
2003 U25
1961

1977

1958

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M 1989
M 1969
M 1985
M 1979
M 1977
M 1988
M 1969
M 1971
M 1966
M 1964
M

1971

Race 4 - Gold Fleet - 23.02.2023

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Adam Szczesny

Robert Graczyk

Ryszard Mrézek Gliszczynski

Mihkel Kosk
Tomas Lindgren
Tomasz Zakrzewski
John Winquist
Lukasz Zakrzewski
Kardas Darek
Wojtek Baranowski
Marek Stefaniuk
Anja Fiedler
Teemu Rantanen
Michal Burczynski
Jarek Radzki

Marek Lentsius

Sex YofB Junior

1979

1971

1965

1984

1961

1975

1962

1984

1968

1969

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1967

-

1972

1989

1981

1969

£ £ £ £

1989

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

AG

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

60+

60+

60+

AG

60+

60+

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0



Ranking Nat
7
18 -
19 —
20 —
21 —
22 _—
23 —
2 =
25 —
26 =
27 ]
28 _—
29 _—
30 —
31 |
Ranking Nat
1 -
2 _—
3 -
4 -
5 -
6 |
7 —-_
8 -
o 4
10 —
11 -—
12 ]
13 |
14 —
15 _—
16 -—
17 e
18 -
19 —
20 _—
21 —
22 —

Sail no

S-714

S-881

0-2

C-96

0-31

C-36

0-10

S-878

P-254

S-1

G-890

P-341

P-378

P-451

G-107

Sail no

P-431

C-36

C-96

P-55

P-155

P-13

C-72

C-45

L-601

P-31

S-714

G-890

G-390

P-341

P-254

S-81

L-137

S-1

P-104

P-114

0O-10

0-2

HelmName

Oskar Svensson
Stefan Eriksson
Artis Berzins
Hardi Laurits
Madars Alvikis
Argo Vooremaa
Gatis Graudums
Tomasz Flisiak
Rafal Sielicki
David Croner
Holger Petzke
Rafal Lugowski
Marcin Tejszerski
Robert Koziol

Bernd Zeiger

Sex YofB Junior AG AG Place Points

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ g £ £

2003

1964

1985

1988

1984

1985

1981

1971

1977

1979

1958

1977

1969

1971

1966

u2s5

Race 5 - Gold Fleet - 23.02.2023

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Jarek Radzki
Argo Vooremaa

Hardi Laurits

Tomasz Zakrzewski

Lukasz Zakrzewski

Kardas Darek
Marek Lentsius
Mihkel Kosk
John Winquist
Robert Graczyk
Oskar Svensson
Holger Petzke
Anja Fiedler
Rafal Lugowski
Rafal Sielicki
Tomas Lindgren
Teemu Rantanen

David Croner

Wojtek Baranowski

Michal Burczynski

Gatis Graudums

Artis Berzins

Sex YofB

m s £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ =

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1969

1985

1988

1975

1984

1968

1989

1984

1962

1971

2003

1958

1972

1977

1977

1961

1989

1979

1969

1981

1981

1985

Junior

u2s5

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

AG
50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

60+

AG

60+

60+

60+

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0



- S-878 Tomasz Flisiak M 1971 23.0
-E-—I--Il--

mm P-243  Adam Szczesny M 1979 25 25.0
-E-—I--Il--
27 - S-881  Stefan Eriksson M 1964 27.0
-E-—I--Il--
29 : P-451  Robert Koziol 1971
-H-—I--Il--

- G-107 Bernd Zeiger 1966 31.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

idniyra.eu

secretary@idniyra.eu
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